
Hollis HS Girls 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Altus High School 00:22:15.40 15

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Altus High School 00:22:15.40 9 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2506 Stephanie Hamm 00:21:04.90 1

 2 2 2507 Jiselle Julian 00:21:42.16 2

 3 3 2512 Khloe Vuittonet 00:21:57.91 3

 4 4 2509 Samara Stevens 00:22:38.97 4

 5 5 2508 Giselle Martinez 00:23:53.06 5

 6 6 2503 Addison Woodward 00:24:30.73 (6)

 7 7 2504 Lesley Allemeier 00:25:52.28 (7)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2506 Stephanie Hamm SO 00:21:04.90 Altus High School

2 2 2507 Jiselle Julian SR 00:21:42.16 Altus High School

3 3 2512 Khloe Vuittonet FR 00:21:57.91 Altus High School

4 4 2509 Samara Stevens FR 00:22:38.97 Altus High School

5 5 2508 Giselle Martinez JR 00:23:53.06 Altus High School

6 (6) 2503 Addison Woodward SR 00:24:30.73 Altus High School

7 (7) 2504 Lesley Allemeier SO 00:25:52.28 Altus High School

8 0 2502 Jasmine Nunez JR 00:26:10.23 Altus High School

9 0 2501 Diana Gomez SR 00:27:51.41 Altus High School

Hollis HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Shamrock High School 00:24:11.63 4

1 Hollis High School 00:17:34.64 30 Merritt High School 00:22:19.22 4

2 Sweetwater High School 00:17:37.94 31 Hobart High School 00:19:58.64 3

3 Altus High School 00:18:46.06 76 Erick High School 00:21:27.16 2

4 Frederick High School 00:19:17.89 97 Sayre High School 01:10:21.58 2

5 Granite High School 00:20:05.24 115

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Hollis High School 00:17:34.64 14 30

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2628 Canaan Motley 00:16:16.92 1

 2 4 2632 Parker Sykora 00:17:37.25 4

 3 6 2619 Aiden Alenjandro 00:17:42.71 6

 4 9 2633 Graydon Whorton 00:18:02.69 9

 5 10 2634 Jaxon Wright 00:18:13.64 10

 6 28 2625 Ryan Deleon 00:20:02.53 (24)

 7 34 2627 Braxton Lively 00:20:43.56 (29)

2 Sweetwater High School 00:17:37.94 7 31

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2722 Jude Lunsford 00:16:54.20 2

 2 3 2724 Kolyn Odom 00:17:01.20 3

 3 7 2721 Blake Laster 00:17:52.35 7

 4 8 2720 Tristan Billingsley 00:17:55.88 8

 5 11 2718 Levi Akemon 00:18:26.10 11

 6 16 2723 Austin Megli 00:18:52.50 (16)

 7 33 2719 Lance Billingsley 00:20:31.41 (28)

3 Altus High School 00:18:46.06 15 76



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 2521 Santiago Guerrero 00:17:37.91 5

 2 13 2514 Edai Rodriguez 00:18:27.39 13

 3 15 2513 Andrew Mickley 00:18:41.91 15

 4 23 2525 Aaron Martinez 00:19:27.65 21

 5 24 2517 Carlos Flores 00:19:35.43 22

 6 27 2516 Alexander Ariza 00:19:53.53 (23)

 7 31 2528 Jacob Salazar 00:20:19.97 (27)

4 Frederick High School 00:19:17.89 6 97

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 2572 Saul Velazquez 00:18:28.96 14

 2 18 2568 Collin Copeland 00:19:02.08 18

 3 21 2573 Juan Velazquez 00:19:18.51 19

 4 22 2571 Danny Peevyhouse 00:19:24.10 20

 5 30 2570 Huntley Kreutziger 00:20:15.81 26

 6 49 2569 Chandler Copeland 00:22:49.04 (32)

5 Granite High School 00:20:05.24 5 115

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 2582 Jake Murray 00:18:26.46 12

 2 17 2576 Weston Brewer 00:18:59.55 17

 3 29 2577 Jarron Bynum 00:20:06.35 25

 4 38 2579 Gavin Esparza 00:21:06.30 30

 5 41 2581 Kole Maxwell 00:21:47.52 31

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2628 Canaan Motley SR 00:16:16.92 Hollis High School

2 2 2722 Jude Lunsford SO 00:16:54.20 Sweetwater High School

3 3 2724 Kolyn Odom JR 00:17:01.20 Sweetwater High School

4 4 2632 Parker Sykora SR 00:17:37.25 Hollis High School

5 5 2521 Santiago Guerrero SR 00:17:37.91 Altus High School

6 6 2619 Aiden Alenjandro JR 00:17:42.71 Hollis High School

7 7 2721 Blake Laster SO 00:17:52.35 Sweetwater High School

8 8 2720 Tristan Billingsley JR 00:17:55.88 Sweetwater High School

9 9 2633 Graydon Whorton SO 00:18:02.69 Hollis High School

10 10 2634 Jaxon Wright SR 00:18:13.64 Hollis High School

11 11 2718 Levi Akemon SR 00:18:26.10 Sweetwater High School

12 12 2582 Jake Murray SR 00:18:26.46 Granite High School

13 13 2514 Edai Rodriguez JR 00:18:27.39 Altus High School

14 14 2572 Saul Velazquez SO 00:18:28.96 Frederick High School

15 15 2513 Andrew Mickley JR 00:18:41.91 Altus High School

16 (16) 2723 Austin Megli JR 00:18:52.50 Sweetwater High School

17 17 2576 Weston Brewer JR 00:18:59.55 Granite High School

18 18 2568 Collin Copeland SO 00:19:02.08 Frederick High School

19 0 2592 Jakob Mahoney SO 00:19:04.58 Hobart High School

20 0 2567 Baylor Crosby JR 00:19:09.17 Erick High School

21 19 2573 Juan Velazquez JR 00:19:18.51 Frederick High School

22 20 2571 Danny Peevyhouse SO 00:19:24.10 Frederick High School

23 21 2525 Aaron Martinez JR 00:19:27.65 Altus High School

24 22 2517 Carlos Flores SO 00:19:35.43 Altus High School

25 0 2591 Ashton Lankford FR 00:19:45.18 Hobart High School

26 0 2707 Trent Baggett FR 00:19:45.82 Shamrock High School

27 (23) 2516 Alexander Ariza SR 00:19:53.53 Altus High School

28 (24) 2625 Ryan Deleon JR 00:20:02.53 Hollis High School

29 25 2577 Jarron Bynum JR 00:20:06.35 Granite High School

30 26 2570 Huntley Kreutziger SO 00:20:15.81 Frederick High School

31 (27) 2528 Jacob Salazar JR 00:20:19.97 Altus High School

32 0 2518 Mason Gable FR 00:20:31.37 Altus High School

33 (28) 2719 Lance Billingsley FR 00:20:31.41 Sweetwater High School

34 (29) 2627 Braxton Lively JR 00:20:43.56 Hollis High School

35 0 2670 Charlie Donaldson JR 00:20:51.87 Merritt High School

36 0 2629 Judah Motley SR 00:21:02.97 Hollis High School



37 0 2593 Luke Tacker SR 00:21:06.15 Hobart High School

38 30 2579 Gavin Esparza JR 00:21:06.30 Granite High School

39 0 2711 Wade Ruiz JR 00:21:34.63 Shamrock High School

40 0 2519 Anderson Galvez FR 00:21:46.79 Altus High School

41 31 2581 Kole Maxwell JR 00:21:47.52 Granite High School

42 0 2622 Wyatt Brill SO 00:21:53.91 Hollis High School

43 0 2672 Gunner Goodall JR 00:22:04.50 Merritt High School

44 0 2526 Micheal Martinez JR 00:22:10.48 Altus High School

45 0 2515 Cade Abernathy FR 00:22:10.63 Altus High School

46 0 2624 Zeke Campbell SR 00:22:11.64 Hollis High School

47 0 2690 David Dodson SO 00:22:26.57 Sayre High School

48 0 2671 Cooper Dudley FR 00:22:28.33 Merritt High School

49 (32) 2569 Chandler Copeland SR 00:22:49.04 Frederick High School

50 0 2523 Connor Lauderback FR 00:23:45.15 Altus High School

51 0 2566 Caden Bussey JR 00:23:45.15 Erick High School

52 0 2527 Ivan Perez SR 00:23:47.28 Altus High School

53 0 2669 Jude Callaway JR 00:23:52.18 Merritt High School

54 0 2531 Zane Thaggard FR 00:24:34.44 Altus High School

55 0 2621 Danny BorjasTorres SO 00:24:47.78 Hollis High School

56 0 2522 Rider Lamunyon FR 00:25:04.23 Altus High School

57 0 2710 Jeffery Rollerson SO 00:27:42.55 Shamrock High School

58 0 2708 Zachary Gardner SO 00:27:43.56 Shamrock High School

59 0 2631 Duncan Shotts FR 00:31:39.36 Hollis High School

60 0 2623 Jaden Brown FR 00:35:10.79 Hollis High School

61 0 2626 Manny Hernandez JR 00:42:18.70 Hollis High School

62 0 2691 Rishi Patel SR 01:58:16.59 Sayre High School

Hollis HS Girls 2 Mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Merritt High School 00:16:20.79 4

1 Hollis High School 00:15:27.23 26 Sayre High School 00:16:59.89 2

2 Hobart High School 00:15:23.88 30 Granite High School 00:18:34.98 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Hollis High School 00:15:27.23 10 26

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 2615 Anna Pendergraft 00:14:44.77 2

 2 4 2605 Carina Anaya 00:15:09.37 3

 3 6 2608 Emree Eastep 00:15:26.45 5

 4 8 2618 Layni Whorton 00:15:55.84 7

 5 10 2609 Naria Gonzalez 00:15:59.70 9

 6 12 2617 Heidi Smith 00:16:22.47 (10)

 7 14 2612 Eden Motley 00:16:30.10 (12)

2 Hobart High School 00:15:23.88 8 30

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2584 Daisha Christian 00:13:24.26 1

 2 5 2587 Jodessa Hamlett 00:15:19.14 4

 3 7 2583 Angeles Carrizales 00:15:48.73 6

 4 9 2589 Jasmine Hernandez 00:15:58.78 8

 5 13 2588 Rylee Herbst 00:16:28.50 11

 6 20 2590 Cionnie Spencer 00:17:51.60 (13)

 7 23 2586 Cali Friday 00:18:18.78 (14)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2584 Daisha Christian JR 00:13:24.26 Hobart High School

2 0 2666 Aubrey Honeywell SO 00:14:12.21 Merritt High School

3 2 2615 Anna Pendergraft SO 00:14:44.77 Hollis High School

4 3 2605 Carina Anaya SO 00:15:09.37 Hollis High School



5 4 2587 Jodessa Hamlett JR 00:15:19.14 Hobart High School

6 5 2608 Emree Eastep JR 00:15:26.45 Hollis High School

7 6 2583 Angeles Carrizales JR 00:15:48.73 Hobart High School

8 7 2618 Layni Whorton SR 00:15:55.84 Hollis High School

9 8 2589 Jasmine Hernandez JR 00:15:58.78 Hobart High School

10 9 2609 Naria Gonzalez SR 00:15:59.70 Hollis High School

11 0 2686 Lexie Hanrahan JR 00:16:01.83 Sayre High School

12 (10) 2617 Heidi Smith SO 00:16:22.47 Hollis High School

13 11 2588 Rylee Herbst FR 00:16:28.50 Hobart High School

14 (12) 2612 Eden Motley SO 00:16:30.10 Hollis High School

15 0 2668 Lyla Robinson FR 00:16:36.10 Merritt High School

16 0 2664 Paityn Barrett FR 00:17:04.12 Merritt High School

17 0 2614 Jolie Pantoja JR 00:17:21.10 Hollis High School

18 0 2616 Blair Skorepa SR 00:17:26.47 Hollis High School

19 0 2667 MiCayla Palmer 8th 00:17:30.74 Merritt High School

20 (13) 2590 Cionnie Spencer JR 00:17:51.60 Hobart High School

21 0 2685 Madison Griebel SO 00:17:57.94 Sayre High School

22 0 2610 Karlee McFerrin SO 00:18:00.15 Hollis High School

23 (14) 2586 Cali Friday JR 00:18:18.78 Hobart High School

24 0 2575 Lily Murray FR 00:18:34.98 Granite High School

25 0 2585 Channing Davis SR 00:19:10.23 Hobart High School

Hollis JH Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Sayre Middle School 00:10:37.20 30 Merritt Middle School 00:11:13.01 4

2 Hollis Junior High 00:11:07.14 52 Sweetwater Middle School 00:10:00.49 1

3 Altus Junior High 00:11:44.65 71

4 Hobart Middle School 00:11:54.71 72

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Sayre Middle School 00:10:37.20 9 30

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2693 Kinley Hickey 00:09:44.63 1

 2 6 2699 Susana Swint 00:10:25.88 4

 3 7 2695 Andie Hickey 00:10:28.95 5

 4 10 2694 Allie Hickey 00:11:05.37 8

 5 14 2698 Madison Phillips 00:11:21.14 12

 6 18 2697 Phenyx Morris 00:11:28.69 (14)

 7 25 2692 Addie Hampton 00:12:23.42 (20)

2 Hollis Junior High 00:11:07.14 16 52

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 2636 Paisley Adams 00:10:06.56 2

 2 8 2641 Marisol Duran 00:10:31.44 6

 3 17 2637 Cas Brill 00:11:27.96 13

 4 19 2635 Emma Adams 00:11:42.66 15

 5 20 2651 Blayke Whisenant 00:11:47.08 16

 6 24 2650 Nychelle Vasquez 00:12:12.14 (19)

 7 29 2648 Mercy Motley 00:13:04.15 (23)

3 Altus Junior High 00:11:44.65 11 71

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 2539 Josie Jones 00:10:23.05 3

 2 9 2537 Pyper Hoppes 00:11:00.35 7

 3 23 2545 Isabella Young 00:12:09.20 18

 4 26 2541 Kambrie Loftiss 00:12:24.59 21

 5 27 2532 Faith Barnett 00:12:46.05 22

 6 32 2540 Livia Julian 00:13:31.56 (24)

 7 38 2544 Marie Sanders 00:14:52.79 (26)

4 Hobart Middle School 00:11:54.71 5 72

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 11 2596 Tyler Caughman 00:11:08.45 9

 2 12 2598 Fanny Freeman 00:11:11.54 10

 3 13 2603 Lacy Talley 00:11:18.16 11

 4 21 2597 Kynli Cummings 00:11:49.16 17

 5 33 2594 Harper Barnett 00:14:06.26 25

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2693 Kinley Hickey 8th 00:09:44.63 Sayre Middle School

2 0 2675 Milee Porter 7th 00:09:58.50 Merritt Middle School

3 0 2725 Isabella Allen 8th 00:10:00.49 Sweetwater Middle School

4 2 2636 Paisley Adams 7th 00:10:06.56 Hollis Junior High

5 3 2539 Josie Jones 7th 00:10:23.05 Altus Junior High

6 4 2699 Susana Swint 8th 00:10:25.88 Sayre Middle School

7 5 2695 Andie Hickey 6th 00:10:28.95 Sayre Middle School

8 6 2641 Marisol Duran 7th 00:10:31.44 Hollis Junior High

9 7 2537 Pyper Hoppes 8th 00:11:00.35 Altus Junior High

10 8 2694 Allie Hickey 6th 00:11:05.37 Sayre Middle School

11 9 2596 Tyler Caughman 6th 00:11:08.45 Hobart Middle School

12 10 2598 Fanny Freeman 7th 00:11:11.54 Hobart Middle School

13 11 2603 Lacy Talley 8th 00:11:18.16 Hobart Middle School

14 12 2698 Madison Phillips 6th 00:11:21.14 Sayre Middle School

15 0 2676 Allie Smith 8th 00:11:23.38 Merritt Middle School

16 0 2673 Lacy Flowers 7th 00:11:24.28 Merritt Middle School

17 13 2637 Cas Brill 8th 00:11:27.96 Hollis Junior High

18 (14) 2697 Phenyx Morris 7th 00:11:28.69 Sayre Middle School

19 15 2635 Emma Adams 8th 00:11:42.66 Hollis Junior High

20 16 2651 Blayke Whisenant 8th 00:11:47.08 Hollis Junior High

21 17 2597 Kynli Cummings 7th 00:11:49.16 Hobart Middle School

22 0 2674 Lori Lee 8th 00:12:05.88 Merritt Middle School

23 18 2545 Isabella Young 7th 00:12:09.20 Altus Junior High

24 (19) 2650 Nychelle Vasquez 7th 00:12:12.14 Hollis Junior High

25 (20) 2692 Addie Hampton 8th 00:12:23.42 Sayre Middle School

26 21 2541 Kambrie Loftiss 6th 00:12:24.59 Altus Junior High

27 22 2532 Faith Barnett 6th 00:12:46.05 Altus Junior High

28 0 2700 Brylee Vangieson 6th 00:12:53.44 Sayre Middle School

29 (23) 2648 Mercy Motley 8th 00:13:04.15 Hollis Junior High

30 0 2644 Juanita Hernandez 7th 00:13:04.57 Hollis Junior High

31 0 2647 Illiana Luna 6th 00:13:21.39 Hollis Junior High

32 (24) 2540 Livia Julian 6th 00:13:31.56 Altus Junior High

33 25 2594 Harper Barnett 6th 00:14:06.26 Hobart Middle School

34 0 2643 Anellie Gonzales 8th 00:14:13.41 Hollis Junior High

35 0 2649 Daniella Saldana 8th 00:14:39.34 Hollis Junior High

36 0 2640 Emberly Disque 6th 00:14:45.21 Hollis Junior High

37 0 2639 Arlett Cruz 6th 00:14:48.68 Hollis Junior High

38 (26) 2544 Marie Sanders 6th 00:14:52.79 Altus Junior High

39 0 2638 Zendaya Campbell 6th 00:14:56.85 Hollis Junior High

40 0 2534 Lilly Clark 6th 00:15:34.59 Altus Junior High

41 0 2542 Tiara Metes 8th 00:16:15.11 Altus Junior High

42 0 2645 Braylee Jefferson 6th 00:16:19.09 Hollis Junior High

43 0 2642 Aubrey Gollihare 7th 00:16:36.85 Hollis Junior High

44 0 2538 Alexia Jacobs 6th 00:16:58.40 Altus Junior High

45 0 2536 Bentlley Gilbert 6th 00:17:12.23 Altus Junior High

46 0 2696 Laycee Jackson 6th 00:32:38.18 Sayre Middle School

Hollis JH Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Altus Junior High 00:14:07.05 32 Canute Junior High 00:12:33.44 1

2 Merritt Middle School 00:15:03.37 43 Hobart Middle School 00:16:01.18 1

3 Hollis Junior High 00:14:45.90 48



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Altus Junior High 00:14:07.05 16 32

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 2547 Sawyer Barnett 00:13:01.64 2

 2 5 2550 Levi Gatch 00:13:39.02 4

 3 6 2563 Pedro Velasquez 00:13:48.11 5

 4 11 2549 Abraham Davidson 00:14:54.37 10

 5 12 2555 Emmitt Lucio 00:15:12.11 11

 6 20 2551 Holden Kobularcik 00:17:47.22 (17)

 7 22 2553 Xander Lindley 00:19:01.50 (19)

2 Merritt Middle School 00:15:03.37 5 43

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2683 Reed Snodgrass 00:12:57.98 1

 2 4 2684 Eiland Stokes 00:13:23.85 3

 3 8 2681 Will Honeywell 00:14:16.10 7

 4 16 2680 Colby Holt 00:16:39.06 14

 5 21 2678 Steven Flores 00:17:59.84 18

3 Hollis Junior High 00:14:45.90 11 48

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 2663 Hayden Wood 00:14:12.50 6

 2 9 2659 Levi Morris 00:14:25.45 8

 3 10 2661 Danny Pantoja 00:14:26.59 9

 4 13 2660 Easton Olguin 00:15:21.22 12

 5 14 2658 Zane Molina 00:15:23.76 13

 6 17 2652 Angel Anaya 00:17:23.33 (15)

 7 18 2653 Mason Brill 00:17:23.44 (16)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 2565 Toby Porter 6th 00:12:33.44 Canute Junior High

2 1 2683 Reed Snodgrass 8th 00:12:57.98 Merritt Middle School

3 2 2547 Sawyer Barnett 7th 00:13:01.64 Altus Junior High

4 3 2684 Eiland Stokes 8th 00:13:23.85 Merritt Middle School

5 4 2550 Levi Gatch 7th 00:13:39.02 Altus Junior High

6 5 2563 Pedro Velasquez 8th 00:13:48.11 Altus Junior High

7 6 2663 Hayden Wood 8th 00:14:12.50 Hollis Junior High

8 7 2681 Will Honeywell 7th 00:14:16.10 Merritt Middle School

9 8 2659 Levi Morris 8th 00:14:25.45 Hollis Junior High

10 9 2661 Danny Pantoja 7th 00:14:26.59 Hollis Junior High

11 10 2549 Abraham Davidson 7th 00:14:54.37 Altus Junior High

12 11 2555 Emmitt Lucio 6th 00:15:12.11 Altus Junior High

13 12 2660 Easton Olguin 7th 00:15:21.22 Hollis Junior High

14 13 2658 Zane Molina 6th 00:15:23.76 Hollis Junior High

15 0 2604 Kacii Heskett 8th 00:16:01.18 Hobart Middle School

16 14 2680 Colby Holt 8th 00:16:39.06 Merritt Middle School

17 (15) 2652 Angel Anaya 6th 00:17:23.33 Hollis Junior High

18 (16) 2653 Mason Brill 8th 00:17:23.44 Hollis Junior High

19 0 2655 Cody Garrett 7th 00:17:46.36 Hollis Junior High

20 (17) 2551 Holden Kobularcik 6th 00:17:47.22 Altus Junior High

21 18 2678 Steven Flores 7th 00:17:59.84 Merritt Middle School

22 (19) 2553 Xander Lindley 6th 00:19:01.50 Altus Junior High

23 0 2656 Cason Gore 6th 00:19:25.18 Hollis Junior High

24 0 2562 Alex Stiffler 8th 00:19:44.77 Altus Junior High

25 0 2546 Drake Abernathy 6th 00:20:09.39 Altus Junior High

26 0 2548 Tru Collingbourne 6th 00:20:10.08 Altus Junior High

27 0 2662 Josue Pantoja 8th 00:20:50.57 Hollis Junior High

28 0 2654 Saul Cruz 6th 00:21:09.75 Hollis Junior High

29 0 2556 Connor Mccasland 6th 00:22:11.87 Altus Junior High

30 0 2557 Aaron Mujica 6th 00:22:32.17 Altus Junior High

31 0 2561 Willieray Powell 6th 00:22:56.31 Altus Junior High



32 0 2559 Porter Onteeb 6th 00:23:51.03 Altus Junior High

33 0 2558 Kyron Munoz 6th 00:24:09.35 Altus Junior High

34 0 2560 Henry Paxton 6th 00:24:12.10 Altus Junior High


